F
ENGEA,

AR &5

(APPLICATION FORM FOR LL.B PART 1 EXAMINATION .....cccounsmisnniannns

(To beNlled up by the Exammee)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Gazipur Bangladesh

NU/COLLEGE COPI

College Code/Name of the College

(1813 ) HABIGAN] LAW COLLEGE.HABIGAN]

Examinee Name ( Block Latter)

Father’s Name ( Block Latter)

Mother’s Name ( Block Latter)

Sex

Male

Female

Phone:

Mailing Address

Registration No.

Session

Previous Exam Roll
(For Irregular/Improvement Examinee)

Paper Codes to be appeared
(For Irregular/Improvement )

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

Serial No.

F
ENGEA,

AR &5
%

Serial No.

(To be Hlled up by the Examinee)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Gazipur Banglade

[ EXAMINEE'S COPY)

Examinee’s Signature & Date

(APPLICATION FORM FOR LL.B PART 1 EXAMINATION ....ccccoumisurnnenas

Name of Examinee

Father’s Name

Paper Codes to be appeared
(For Irregular/Improvement )

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

College Code & Name

(1813)

HABIGAN] LAW COLLEGE

Date :

Principal Signature & Seal




R
ENGEA,

PR
qg NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
%%’%_@ﬁf Gazipur Bangladesh
(APPLICATION FORM FOR LL.B FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION .......ccosunun )
NU/COLLEGE COPI

(To be filled up by the Exammee)

College Code/Name of the College : | (1813 ) HABIGAN]J LAW COLLEGE.HABIGAN]

Examinee Name ( Block Latter)

Father’s Name ( Block Latter)

Mother’s Name ( Block Latter)

Sex : Male Female | Phone:

Mailing Address

Registration No.

Session

Previous Exam Roll
(For Irregular/Improvement Examinee)

Paper Codes to be appeared : 513 513 513 513 513 513 513 513
(For Irregular/Improvement ) 101 103 105 107 109 111 113 115
Serial No.
45@ 5
VA Examinee’s Signature & Date
M & NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Qg Gazipur Banglade
%% ,%_1@«‘(? (APPLICATION FORM FOR LL.B FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION .....ccccocmriunne )
[ EXAMINEE’S COPY)
Serial No.
(To be filled up by the Examinee)
Name of Examinee
Father’s Name
Paper Codes to be appeared 513 513 513 513 513 513 513 513
(For Irregular/Improvement ) : 101 103 105 107 109 111 113 115
College Code & Name : (1813) HABIGAN] LAW COLLEGE

Date : Principal Signature & Seal




