

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Gazipur Bangladesh (APPLICATION FORM FOR LL.B PART 1 EXAMINATION) NU/COLLEGE COPI

(To be illed up by the Examinee)

College Code/Name of the College	:	(1813)	HABIGANJ	LAW COL	LEGE.HAB	IGANJ		
Examinee Name (Block Latter)	:							
Father's Name (Block Latter)	:							
Mother's Name (Block Latter)	:							
Sex	:	Male	Female	Phone :				
Mailing Address	:							
Registration No.	:							
Session	:							
Previous Exam Roll (For Irregular/Improvement Examinee)	:							
Paper Codes to be appeared (For Irregular/Improvement)	:	501	502	503	504	505	506	507

Serial No.



Examinee's Signature & Date

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Gazipur Banglade

(APPLICATION FORM FOR LL.B PART 1 EXAMINATION) [EXAMINEE'S COPY)

Serial No.

(To be illed up by the Examinee)

Name of Examinee							
Father's Name							
Paper Codes to be appeared (For Irregular/Improvement)	501	502	503	504	505	506	507
College Code & Name	(1813)	HABIC	ANJ LAW CO	OLLEGE			

Date :

Principal Signature & Seal



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Gazipur Bangladesh (APPLICATION FORM FOR LL.B FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION) NU/COLLEGE COPI

(To be filled up by the Examinee)

College Code/Name of the College	:	(1813)	HABIGA	NJ LAW	COLLEG	E.HABIGA	ANJ		
Examinee Name (Block Latter)	:								
Father's Name (Block Latter)	:								
Mother's Name (Block Latter)	:								
Sex	:	Male	Femal	e Phor	ie :				
Mailing Address	:			·					
Registration No.	:								
Session	:								
Previous Exam Roll (For Irregular/Improvement Examinee)	:								
Paper Codes to be appeared (For Irregular/Improvement)	:	513 101	513 103	513 105	513 107	513 109	513 111	513 113	513 115

Serial No.



Examinee's Signature & Date

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Gazipur Banglade

Serial No.

(To be filled up by the Examinee)

Name of Examinee									
Father's Name									
Paper Codes to be appeared (For Irregular/Improvement)	:	513 101	513 103	513 105	513 107	513 109	513 111	513 113	513 115
College Code & Name	:	(1813	5) HA	BIGANJ L	AW COLLI	EGE			-

Date :

Principal Signature & Seal